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#" Joe D'Alessandro

¥ President and CEO
! joe@sanfrancisco.travel
© www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Mariann Costello
. SF Travel Board Chair,

' Vice President, Scoma’s
mcostello@scomas.com
WWW.scomas.com
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John Reyes Kathryn Horton

EVP & Chief Sales Officer,
Convention Sales & Services Division
jreyes@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Vice President, Convention
Services & Events
khorton@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Leonie Patrick

Senior Director, Moscone
Expansion Sales

| Ipatrick@sanfrancisco.travel
l www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Walden Agustin

Senior Director, Convention
Sales - Midwest Region
wagustin@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Ernie Garcia Deirdre Lewis

Director, Citywide Accounts
egarcia@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Director, Citywide Accounts
W dlewis@sanfrancisco.travel
©  www.sanfrancisco.travel
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| Wendy Ramirez

. Director, Citywide Accounts
wramirez@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Rick Hud

Senior Manager, Convention
Sales - Midwest Region
rhud@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

ATST PARK

Stephen Revetria

Vice President & General
Manager
srevetria@attpark.com
www.attpark.com

SCIENCES

Dan Kalin

Event Sales Specialist

- dkalin@calacademy.org
. www.calacademy.org
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CLIFT

- Kenneth Edhammer
Group Sales Manager
ken.edhammer@mhgc.com
www_clifthotel.com
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Amy Flock

Director of Sales
amy.flock@freemanco.com
| www.freemanco.com
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——1 Oleg Nakonechny

iin? Director, Convention Services

. onakonechny@sanfrancisco.travel
www._sanfrancisco.travel
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' Becky Fenton
== Manager, Convention Events
gl bfenton@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

AT&T PARK

HOME OF THE SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS )

Joey Nevin
Sales Manager
jnevin@attpark.com
www.attpark.com

John Noguchi

1 Director, Convention Facilities
Department
john.noguchi@sfgov.org
www.sfgov.org

2'a CIIT

Danielle Elliott
Sales Manager
delliott@cmrus.com
WWW.CmMrus.com

Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
John Flanagan
Assistant Director of Sales
john.flanagan@hilton.com
www.hiltonsanfranciscohotel.com
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HOTELS OF SAN FRANCISCO

Troy Smith
Associate Director of Sales
troy.smith@ihg.com

www.intercontinentalsanfrancisco.com

KIMPTON

hotels & restaurants

Peter Dyckes
Director of Sales & Marketing,
Sir Francis Drake

peter.dyckes@kimptonhotels.com

www.kimptonhotels.com

e

hotel nikko
san francisco

Joe Curran

Director of Sales & Marketing
jeurran@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com
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Kimberley Porter
Director of Sales
kporter@wyndham.com
www.parc55hotel.com

@
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MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO

Robert Knigge

Citywide Sales Executive -
San Francisco
robert.knigge@marriott.com

©| www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

Mimi Carter

Director of Sales
mcarter@villaflorence.com
www.villaflorence.com

KIMPTON’

hotcls & restaurants

Brenda Ly

City Sales Manager
brenda.ly@kimptonhotels.com
www.kimptonhotels.com
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MOSCONE CENTER

Bob Sauter

Assistant General Manager
bsauter@moscone.com
WWW.moscone.com
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hotel nikko
san francisco

Elaine Rothenhaus

Sales Manager
erothenhaus@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com

72
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MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO

Chuck Pacioni

General Manager
chuck.pacioni@marriott.com
www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

SAVOR...

San Francisco

Murat Eskicioglu

Regional General Manager
murat@moscone.com
www.savorsmgsf.com
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Legendary.
Teresa Savage
VP of Sales
teresas@visitnapavalley.com
www.visitnapavalley.com
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Jon Kimball

General Manager and
Area Managing Director

jon kimball@westin.com
www.westinstfrancis.com

o Westin /% .
Elaine Clancy
Director of Sales & Marketing

elaine.clancy@westin.com
www.westinstfrancis.com
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